
Band Review Lineup.doc  10/30/2011    
 

LA PALMA DAYS BAND REVIEW 
November 12, 2011 

 
La Palma Days Band Review Line Up  ***Time Matrix 

 
Please make every effort to arrive between the times specified for EARLY and LATE ARRIVAL.  This will help avoid        
                                                             unnecessary  congestion.  Thank You. 
 
JUNIOR HIGH/MIDDLE/INTERMEDIATE 

School Early Late Buses Orangethorpe/ Begin 
Band Class   Identification Arrival Arrival Depart Walker Competition 
Class 1A San Gorgonio 7:45 8:00 9:00 9:20  9:30 
 Ross 7:50 8:05 9:10 9:25  9:35 
 Kranz 7:50 8:05 9:10 9:30  9:40 
 Barstow 7:55 8:10 9:15 9:35  9:45 
 Alvarado  8:00   8:10  9:15  9:40  9:50 
 Tetzlaff  8:00   8:10  9:15  9:45  9:55 

 

SENIOR  HIGH SCHOOLS 
School Early Late Buses Orangethorpe/ Begin 

Band Class   Identification Arrival Arrival Depart Walker Competition 
 

Class 1A Pacifica 8:00  8:10  9:15  9:50 10:00 

 Desert 8:00  8:15  9:20  9:55 10:05 

 Rancho Alamitos 8:10  8:25  9:20 10:00 10:10 
 Woodcreek 8:10  8:25  9:45 10:05 10:15 

 Gahr 8:20  8:40  9:50 10:10 10:20 
 

Class 2A Troy 
Artesia 
El Monte 
Magnolia 
Mountain View 

8:30 
8:40 
8:40 
8:45 
8:45 

 8:50 
 9:00 
 9:00 
 9:00 
 9:10 

10:00 
10:10 
10:10 
10:10 
10:15 

10:15 
10:20 
10:25 
10:30 
 10:35 

10:25 
10:30 
10:35 
10:40 
10;45 

 
Class 3A 

 
Burbank 

 
8:50 

 
 9:10 

 
10:20 

 
10:40 

 
10:50 

 Sonora 8:50  9:10 10:20 10:45 10:55 

 Roosevelt, Eleanor  9:00  9:20 10:30 10:50 11:00 
 Foothill 9:00  9:20 10:30 10:55 11:05 

 Canyon 9:10  9:30 10:40 11:00 11:10 

  
JUDGES'  BREAK      

 
Class 4A 

 
Temple  City 

 
9:10 

 
9:40 

 
10:45 

 
11:10  

11:20 
 John Glenn 9:20 9:40 10:50 11:15 11:25 

 Beckman 9:30 9:50 11:00 11:20 11:30 

 Mayfair 9:30 9:50 11:00 11:25 11:35 

 Whitney 9:30 9:50 11:00 11:30 11:40 

 
Class 5A 

 
Cypress 

 
9:40 

 
10:00 

 
11:10 

 
11:35 

  

11:45 

 Notre Dame 9:50 10:10 11:20 11:40 11:50 

 Kennedy 9:50 10:10 11:20 11:45 11:55 

 Kaiser 9:55 10:20 11:30 11:50 12:00 

 Arlington 9:55 10:30 11:30 11:55 12:05 

 
Class 6A 

 
Diamond Bar 

 
10:00 

 
10:30 

 
11:30 

 
12:00 

 
12:10 

 Loara 10:00 10:30 11:40 12:05 12:15 

 Chino 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:10 12:20 

 Arcadia 10:10 10:45 11:45 12:15 12:25 

 Riverside King 10:15 10:45 11:45 12:20 12:30 

 
AWARDS FOLLOW IN CENTRAL PARK AT 2:00 PM 
 
 
“JUST SHOW UP AND DO IT” PERCUSSION CONTEST HELD IN THE JFK PARKING LOT 


